from the Leader in Delivery Systems
Wiring Systems
®
HUBBELL
CONNEXION 2.0
Zone Distribution
System
2 www.hubbell-wiring.com

the Connexion 2.0 system. With depth of 3 inches, the zone boxes will fit in
almost any raised flooring system. Custom configurations are also available.
Contact Hubbell Wiring Systems for ordering information.
Wiring Systems
®
7www.hubbell-wiring.com
Raised Access Floor Boxes
2-Gang Rectangular Cover Series
Rectangular Box - Contact Hubbell Wiring Systems for custom, pre-wired floor boxes
•	 5 in. deep box allows for 2 in. conduits - ideal for furniture feed applications
•	 2 ½ in. provides a solution for floors using short pedestals
Standard Chicago
Knockouts
Standard Style Only
Box
Depth
Max Tile
Thickness
Depth
Behind Plate
Device
Volume
Cover
Series
AFB2G50 AFB2G50CHI ½ in. to  2 in. 5 in. 2 in. 2 ½ in. 60 cu. in. 2GAFB
AFB2G25 AFB2G25CHI ½ in. and ¾ in.  2 ½ in. 1 in. 2 ½ in. 30 cu. in. 2GAFB
AFB2G25
AFB2G50 with
2GAFBCVRBK
Rectangular Covers (for use with raised access tiles and wood floors)